
Notre Dame Tennis
Notre Dame Fighting Irish Season Statistics (Through games of Apr 21, 2023)

Overall record: 13-14  • ACC: 3-8  • Region: 4-0  • Home: 10-3  • Away: 2-10  • Neutral: 1-1
vs National ranked: 0-6  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

vs ranked Last
SINGLES Overall Dual Tour ACC 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
Noah Becker 3-4 3-4 0-0 0-2 --- --- 1-0 --- 1-0 1-4 0-0 0-0 L2 3-4
Brian Bilsey 3-1 3-1 0-0 0-1 --- --- --- 2-0 --- 1-1 0-0 0-0 W1 3-1
Matthew Che 4-10 4-10 0-0 1-4 0-1 2-6 2-3 --- --- --- 0-3 0-0 L3 2-8
Jameson Corsillo 5-7 5-7 0-0 1-2 --- --- 0-1 --- 2-0 3-6 0-0 0-0 L1 3-3
Sebastian Dominko 12-6 12-6 0-0 6-2 12-6 --- --- --- --- --- 5-4 0-0 W3 7-1
Connor Fu 10-13 10-13 0-0 3-7 --- 1-6 2-2 7-5 --- --- 0-4 0-0 W1 3-7
Matthew Halpin 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 --- --- --- --- 1-0 --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Evan Lee 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Jean-Marc Malkowski 3-14 3-14 0-0 2-9 --- 1-6 1-6 0-2 1-0 --- 0-6 0-0 L3 2-8
Aditya Vashistha 7-13 7-13 0-0 3-5 1-3 1-0 1-6 3-1 1-3 --- 1-2 0-0 L6 3-6
Yu Zhang 11-10 11-10 0-0 3-6 --- 1-0 1-0 2-1 3-7 4-2 0-0 0-0 L2 2-5
Totals 61-78 61-78 0-0 20-38 13-10 7-18 8-18 14-9 9-10 10-13 6-19 0-0
Percentage .439 .439 .000 .345 .565 .280 .308 .609 .474 .435 .240 .000

vs ranked Last
DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour ACC 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
Sebastian Dominko/Connor Fu 13-4 13-4 0-0 4-1 13-4 --- --- 4-2 0-0 W1 7-3
Matthew Halpin/Evan Lee 3-4 3-4 0-0 0-0 --- 1-0 2-4 0-0 0-0 W1 3-4
Noah Becker/Brian Bilsey 3-0 3-0 0-0 0-0 --- --- 3-0 0-0 0-0 W3 3-0
Matthew Che/Yu Zhang 2-4 2-4 0-0 0-0 --- 2-3 0-1 0-0 0-0 L2 2-4
Matthew Halpin/Jean-Marc Malkowski 1-4 1-4 0-0 1-1 --- 1-4 --- 0-2 0-0 W1 1-4
Matthew Che/Jean-Marc Malkowski 1-3 1-3 0-0 0-3 --- 1-3 --- 0-0 0-0 L3 1-3
Evan Lee/Yu Zhang 6-6 6-6 0-0 4-5 --- 1-0 5-6 0-0 0-0 L1 5-5
Connor Fu/Jean-Marc Malkowski 5-2 5-2 0-0 3-2 5-2 --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 5-2
Noah Becker/Sebastian Dominko 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 --- 0-1 --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Noah Becker/Matthew Halpin 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 --- 0-1 --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Sebastian Dominko/Matthew Halpin 2-0 2-0 0-0 1-0 --- 2-0 --- 0-0 0-0 W2 2-0
Totals 36-29 36-29 0-0 13-14 18-6 8-12 10-11 4-4 0-0
Percentage .554 .554 .000 .481 .750 .400 .476 .500 .000



Notre Dame Tennis
Notre Dame Fighting Irish Season Statistics (Through games of Apr 21, 2023)

Date Opponent Score Overall ACC Nation Region
% Jan 13, 2023 DEPAUL MEN'S TENNIS W 7-0 1-0 0-0
% Jan 13, 2023 IUPUI W 6-1 2-0 0-0

Jan 15, 2023 at Northwestern L 0-4 2-1 0-0
Jan 15, 2023 at Chicago State W 5-0 3-1 0-0

% Jan 20, 2023 WESTERN MICHIGAN W 4-3 4-1 0-0
01/27/2023 vs Washington W 4-2 5-1 0-0
01/28/2023 at #5 Kentucky L 1-6 5-2 0-0
Feb. 11, 2023 at Illinois L 0-7 5-3 0-0
Feb 18, 2023 WISCONSIN W 5-2 6-3 0-0
Feb 18, 2023 UIC W 4-0 7-3 0-0
Feb 25, 2023 at #4 Ohio State L 0-7 7-4 0-0

% Feb 27, 2023 MICHIGAN STATE W 4-3 8-4 0-0
* Mar 03, 2023 #10 NORTH CAROLINA L 2-4 8-5 0-1 #37
* 3/5/2023 #22 DUKE L 2-4 8-6 0-2 #40

Mar 05, 2023 NORTHERN KENTUCKY W 4-0 9-6 0-2 #29
* Mar 10, 2023 #51 VIRGINIA TECH MEN'S TENNIS W 4-3 10-6 1-2 #47
* Mar 12, 2023 #13 VIRGINIA L 2-5 10-7 1-3 #47
* 3/17/2023 at #60 Miami L 3-4 10-8 1-4 #43
* 3/19/2023 at #17 Florida State L 0-7 10-9 1-5 #43

3/24/2023 at NC State L 0-4 10-10 1-5
* 3/26/2023 at #14 Wake Forest Men's Tennis L 1-6 10-11 1-6 #50
* April 2, 2023 BOSTON COLLEGE W 6-1 11-11 2-6 #56

Mar 31, 2023 BUTLER W 4-3 12-11 2-6 #56
* Apr 07, 2023 at #58 Clemson W 4-3 13-11 3-6 #54
* Apr 09, 2023 at Georgia Tech L 0-4 13-12 3-7 #54
* 4/13/2023 at #32 Louisville Men's Tennis L 0-4 13-13 3-8 #57

4/20/2023 vs Louisville Men's Tennis L 3-4 13-14 3-8

vs ranked
DOUBLES Overall Dual Tour ACC 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l
Noah Becker 3-2 3-2 0-0 0-2 --- 0-2 3-0 0-0 0-0
Matthew Che 3-7 3-7 0-0 0-3 --- 3-6 0-1 0-0 0-0
Sebastian Dominko 15-5 15-5 0-0 5-2 13-4 2-1 --- 4-2 0-0
Connor Fu 18-6 18-6 0-0 7-3 18-6 --- --- 4-2 0-0
Matthew Halpin 6-9 6-9 0-0 2-2 --- 4-5 2-4 0-2 0-0
Evan Lee 9-10 9-10 0-0 4-5 --- 2-0 7-10 0-0 0-0
Yu Zhang 8-10 8-10 0-0 4-5 --- 3-3 5-7 0-0 0-0
Brian Bilsey 3-0 3-0 0-0 0-0 --- --- 3-0 0-0 0-0
Jean-Marc Malkowski 7-9 7-9 0-0 4-6 5-2 2-7 --- 0-2 0-0
Totals 36-29 36-29 0-0 13-14 18-6 8-12 10-11 4-4 0-0
Percentage .554 .554 .000 .481 .750 .400 .476 .500 .000



Notre Dame Tennis
Notre Dame Fighting Irish Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 21, 2023)

Noah Becker
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
% Jan 13, 2023 DePaul Men's Tennis 6 Moser,Sven Won 6-3, 3-6, 6-4

Jan 15, 2023 at Northwestern 6 Gleb Blekher Lost 1-6, 4-6
Jan 15, 2023 at Chicago State 5 Percy Siercke Won 6-0, 6-0

% Jan 20, 2023 Western Michigan 6 Jackson Boone Lost 3-6, 5-7
Feb 18, 2023 UIC 3 Jai Vallurupalli Won 6-3, 6-1
Mar 05, 2023 Northern Kentucky 4 Tom Berry - 2-6, 5-0, unfinished

* Mar 12, 2023 #13 Virginia 6 Alexander Kiefer Lost 1-6, 1-6
* Apr 07, 2023 at #58 Clemson 6 Trey Stinchcomb Lost 4-6, 4-6
* Apr 09, 2023 at Georgia Tech 6 Robert Bauer - 6-3, 2-6, 1-2, unfinished
* 4/13/2023 at #32 Louisville Men's Tennis 6 Andre Steinbach - 6-3, 4-6, unfinished

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
% Jan 13 IUPUI 3 Benibo, Blessing/Morehart, Colton Won 6-2/Brian Bilsey

Feb 18 UIC 3 Ammar Wazir/Aleksa Bucan - 5-2, unfinished/Brian Bilsey
Mar 05 Northern Kentucky 3 Trevor Ball/Tom Berry Won 6-1/Brian Bilsey

* 3/17/202 at #60 Miami 2 Franco Aubone/Dan Martin - 6-6, unfinished/Sebastian Dom
* 3/19/202 at #17 Florida State 2 A. Cornut-Chauvinc/J. Dous-Karpenschif Lost 1-6/Sebastian Dominko

Mar 31 Butler 3 Patrick joss/Rahulniket Konakanch Won 6-3/Brian Bilsey
* Apr 07 at #58 Clemson 2 Jorge Plans Gonzalez/Max Smith - 5-5, unfinished/Matthew Halpin
* Apr 09 at Georgia Tech 2 Marcus McDaniel/Brandon McKinney Lost 4-6/Matthew Halpin



Notre Dame Tennis
Notre Dame Fighting Irish Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 21, 2023)

Brian Bilsey
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
% Jan 13, 2023 IUPUI 4 Morehart, Colton Won 6-2, 6-4

Feb 18, 2023 UIC 4 Miroslav Cvjetan Won 6-0, 6-1
Mar 05, 2023 Northern Kentucky 5 Santiago Casamayor - 7-6, 1-0, unfinished

* 3/19/2023 at #17 Florida State 6 Jamie Connel Lost 3-6, 2-6
Mar 31, 2023 Butler 6 Nicolas Arts Won 6-2, 7-6 (7-3)

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
% Jan 13 IUPUI 3 Benibo, Blessing/Morehart, Colton Won 6-2/Noah Becker

Feb 18 UIC 3 Ammar Wazir/Aleksa Bucan - 5-2, unfinished/Noah Becker
Mar 05 Northern Kentucky 3 Trevor Ball/Tom Berry Won 6-1/Noah Becker
Mar 31 Butler 3 Patrick joss/Rahulniket Konakanch Won 6-3/Noah Becker



Notre Dame Tennis
Notre Dame Fighting Irish Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 21, 2023)

Matthew Che
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
% Jan 13, 2023 DePaul Men's Tennis 2 Krivokapic,Aleksa Won 3-6, 6-4, 7-5

Jan 15, 2023 at Northwestern 2 Ivan Yatsuk Lost 6-7, 3-6
Jan 15, 2023 at Chicago State 1 Pedro Alvarez - 6-4, 4-2, unfinished

% Jan 20, 2023 Western Michigan 2 Peter Kuszynski Won 7-6, 6-3
01/27/2023 vs Washington 2 Dzianis Zharyn Lost 2-6, 2-6
01/28/2023 at #5 Kentucky 2 Alafia Ayeni Lost 4-6, 4-6
Feb. 11 at Illinois 2 Karlis Ozolins Lost 0-6, 3-6
Feb 25, 2023 at #4 Ohio State 3 JJ Tracy (15/-) Lost 2-6, 2-6

% Feb 27, 2023 Michigan State 3 Anthony Pero Won 7-6, 2-6, 7-5
* Mar 03, 2023 #10 North Carolina 3 Karl Poling Lost 7-6, 4-6, 3-6
* 3/5/2023 #22 Duke 2 Andrew Zhang Lost 2-6, 3-6
* Mar 10, 2023 #51 Virginia Tech Men's Tenn 3 Manuel Goncalves Won 6-1, 6-3
* April 2 Boston College 3 Mai Gao Lost 1-6, 4-6
* 4/13/2023 at #32 Louisville Men's Tennis 1 Natan Rodrigues (81/-) Lost 1-6, 1-6

4/20/2023 vs Louisville Men's Tennis 2 Etienne Donnet (34/-) Lost 2-6, 2-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
% Jan 13 DePaul Men's Tennis 2 Huck,Leon/Gitschel,Jona - unfinished/Yu Zhang

Jan 15 at Northwestern 2 Steven Forman/Felix Nordby - 3-5, unfinished/Yu Zhang
Jan 15 at Chicago State 2 Arhaan Pahwa/Rodrigo Alves Won 6-0/Yu Zhang

% Jan 20 Western Michigan 2 Anton Arzhankin/Arjun Honnappa Lost 4-6/Yu Zhang
01/27/20 vs Washington 2 Brett Pearson/Nedim Suko Lost 4-6/Yu Zhang
01/28/20 at #5 Kentucky 2 Alexandre LeBlanc/Jaden Weekes Won 7-6 (7-1)/Yu Zhang
Feb. 11 at Illinois 2 Karlis Ozolins/Hunter Heck Lost 4-6/Yu Zhang
Feb 18 Wisconsin 3 Robin Parts/Sebastian Vile Lost 3-6/Yu Zhang
Feb 25 at #4 Ohio State 3 Cannon Kingsley/JJ Tracy - 2-5, unfinished/Yu Zhang

% Feb 27 Michigan State 2 Luke Baylis/Graydon Lair Won 6-3/Jean-Marc Malkowski
* Mar 03 #10 North Carolina 2 Karl Poling/Will Jansen Lost 2-6/Jean-Marc Malkowski
* 3/5/2023 #22 Duke 2 Garrett Johns/Pedro Rodenas Lost 4-6/Jean-Marc Malkowski
* Mar 10 #51 Virginia Tech Men's T 2 Alvaro Ariza/Alberto Orso - 5-4, unfinished/Jean-Marc Mal
* Mar 12 #13 Virginia 2 Inaki Montes/Ryan Goetz Lost 2-6/Jean-Marc Malkowski



Notre Dame Tennis
Notre Dame Fighting Irish Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 21, 2023)

Jameson Corsillo
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
% Jan 13, 2023 IUPUI 3 Kozerski, Kamil Lost 2-6, 1-6

Jan 15, 2023 at Chicago State 6 Rodrigo Alves Won 6-1, 6-3
01/27/2023 vs Washington 6 Jim Hendrikx Won 6-1, 6-4
01/28/2023 at #5 Kentucky 6 JJ Mercer Lost 0-5
Feb. 11 at Illinois 6 Nic Meister Lost 3-6, 1-6
Feb 18, 2023 Wisconsin 6 Michael Minasyan Lost 2-6, 5-7
Feb 18, 2023 UIC 5 Gustavo Schwebel - 6-7 (4-7), unfinished
Mar 05, 2023 Northern Kentucky 6 Emilio Bravo Won 6-1, 6-3

* 3/17/2023 at #60 Miami 6 Franco Aubone Lost 2-6, 2-6
3/24/2023 at NC State 6 Joseph Wayand - 6-4, 1-6, 4-1, unfinished

* 3/26/2023 at #14 Wake Forest Men's Tenn 6 Juan Lopez de Azcona Lost 3-6, 0-6
Mar 31, 2023 Butler 5 Patrick joss Won 6-2, 6-3

* Apr 07, 2023 at #58 Clemson 5 Nini Dica Won 1-6, 6-0, 6-1
* Apr 09, 2023 at Georgia Tech 5 Elias Shokry - 6-3, 4-6, 2-1, unfinished
* 4/13/2023 at #32 Louisville Men's Tennis 5 David Mizrahi - 7-6 (9-7), 0-1, unfinished

4/20/2023 vs Louisville Men's Tennis 6 David Mizrahi Lost 3-6, 1-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner



Notre Dame Tennis
Notre Dame Fighting Irish Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 21, 2023)

Sebastian Dominko
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
% Jan 13, 2023 DePaul Men's Tennis 1 Jakic,Marino Won 6-4, 6-2

Jan 15, 2023 at Northwestern 1 Steven Forman - 6-7, 4-3, unfinished
% Jan 20, 2023 Western Michigan 1 Anton Arzhankin Won 6-3, 7-6

01/27/2023 vs Washington 1 Han-Chih Lin Won 6-2, 6-1
01/28/2023 at #5 Kentucky 1 Liam Draxl Lost 6-2, 6-7 (5-7), 1-6
Feb. 11 at Illinois 1 Alex Petrov Lost 3-6, 6-2, 8-10
Feb 18, 2023 Wisconsin 1 Jared Pratt Won 6-4, 6-1
Feb 18, 2023 UIC 1 Aleksa Bucan Won 6-0, 6-1
Feb 25, 2023 at #4 Ohio State 1 Cannon Kingsley (59/-) Lost 3-6, 4-6

% Feb 27, 2023 Michigan State 1 Ozan Baris (38/-) Lost 4-6, 2-6
* Mar 03, 2023 #10 North Carolina 1 Brian Cernoch (72/-) Lost 2-6, 6-4, 5-7 (5-7)
* 3/5/2023 #22 Duke 1 Garrett Johns (5/-) Won 6-2, 6-3

Mar 05, 2023 Northern Kentucky 1 Brandan Ponomarew - 7-5, 2-2, unfinished
* Mar 10, 2023 #51 Virginia Tech Men's Tenn 1 Ryan Fishback (70/-) Won 6-4, 7-5
* Mar 12, 2023 #13 Virginia 1 Chris Rodesch (25/-) Won 7-6 (7-5), 6-1
* 3/17/2023 at #60 Miami 1 Dan Martin (44/-) Won 5-7, 6-0, 7-6 (8-6)
* 3/19/2023 at #17 Florida State 1 A. Cornut-Chauvinc (4/-) Lost 6-7 (4-7), 4-6

3/24/2023 at NC State 1 Rafa Izquierdo Luque (52/-) - 6-4, 6-6 (5-5), unfinished
* 3/26/2023 at #14 Wake Forest Men's Tenn 1 Melios Efstathiou (11/-) Won 7-6 (7-1), 6-4
* April 2 Boston College 1 Max Motlagh Won 6-4, 4-6, 1-0 (9-7)

4/20/2023 vs Louisville Men's Tennis 1 Natan Rodrigues Won 6-4, 6-2

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
% Jan 13 DePaul Men's Tennis 1 Jakic,Marino/Krivokapic,Aleksa Won 7-5/Connor Fu
% Jan 13 IUPUI 1 Jochim, Alex/Jankowski, Emil Won 6-3/Connor Fu

Jan 15 at Northwestern 1 Ivan Yatsuk/Simen Bratholm Lost 4-6/Connor Fu
Jan 15 at Chicago State 1 Pedro Alvarez/Max Sandoval Won 6-3/Connor Fu

% Jan 20 Western Michigan 1 Peter Kuszynski/Ferdinand Schlueter Won 6-4/Connor Fu
01/27/20 vs Washington 1 Cesar Bouchelaghem/Dzianis Zharyn Won 6-1/Connor Fu
01/28/20 at #5 Kentucky 1 Alafia Ayeni/Liam Draxl Won 6-3/Connor Fu
Feb. 11 at Illinois 1 Mathis Debru/Oliver Okonkwo Won 7-5/Connor Fu
Feb 18 Wisconsin 1 Gabriel Huber/Michael Minasyan (21/-) Won 6-2/Connor Fu
Feb 18 UIC 1 Miroslav Cvjetan/Gustavo Schwebel Won 6-3/Connor Fu
Feb 25 at #4 Ohio State 1 Andrew Lutschaunig/James Trotter (12/-) Lost 3-6/Connor Fu

% Feb 27 Michigan State 1 Ozan Baris/Max Sheldon (29/-) Lost 3-6/Connor Fu
* Mar 03 #10 North Carolina 1 Brian Cernoch/Benjamin Kittay - 6-5, unfinished/Connor Fu
* 3/5/2023 #22 Duke 1 Andrew Zhang/Michael Heller (51/-) Won 6-4/Connor Fu
* Mar 10 #51 Virginia Tech Men's T 1 Jordan Chrysostom/Ryan Fishback (13/-) Won 6-3/Connor Fu
* Mar 12 #13 Virginia 1 Chris  Rodesch/William Woodall Won 6-3/Connor Fu
* 3/17/202 at #60 Miami 2 Franco Aubone/Dan Martin - 6-6, unfinished/Noah Becker
* 3/19/202 at #17 Florida State 2 A. Cornut-Chauvinc/J. Dous-Karpenschif Lost 1-6/Noah Becker

3/24/202 at NC State 1 Robin Catry/Luca Staeheli (27/-) - 4-4, unfinished/Connor Fu
* 3/26/202 at #14 Wake Forest Men' 1 Jurabek Karimov/Luciano Tacchi Lost 5-7/Connor Fu
* April 2 Boston College 1 Juan Jose Bianchi/Max Motlagh (66/-) Won 6-4/Connor Fu
* 4/13/202 at #32 Louisville Men's Te 2 David Mizrahi/Alex Wesbrooks Won 6-3/Matthew Halpin

4/20/202 vs Louisville Men's Tennis 2 Fabien Salle/David Mizrahi Won 6-2/Matthew Halpin



Notre Dame Tennis
Notre Dame Fighting Irish Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 21, 2023)

Connor Fu
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
% Jan 13, 2023 DePaul Men's Tennis 4 Huck,Leon Won 7-6, 6-4

Jan 15, 2023 at Northwestern 4 Trice Pickens Lost 2-6, 4-6
Jan 15, 2023 at Chicago State 3 Max Sandoval Won 6-2, 6-4

% Jan 20, 2023 Western Michigan 4 Brogan Pierce Won 6-3, 6-4
01/27/2023 vs Washington 4 Rikuto Yamaguchi Won 6-1, 7-6 (9-7)
01/28/2023 at #5 Kentucky 4 Taha Baadi Lost 6-7 (5-7), 2-6
Feb. 11 at Illinois 4 William Mroz Lost 5-7, 7-6 (7-2), 0-1 (6-10)
Feb 18, 2023 Wisconsin 3 Mihailo Popovic Won 2-6, 7-6 (7-4), 6-1
Feb 25, 2023 at #4 Ohio State 4 Alexander Bernard (96/-) Lost 2-6, 2-6

% Feb 27, 2023 Michigan State 4 Luke Baylis Won 6-4, 6-2
* Mar 03, 2023 #10 North Carolina 4 Anuj Watane Won 6-2, 7-6
* 3/5/2023 #22 Duke 4 Connor Krug - 7-5, 3-6, 2-3, unfinished
* Mar 10, 2023 #51 Virginia Tech Men's Tenn 4 Scott Sculley Lost 2-6, 6-3, 4-6
* Mar 12, 2023 #13 Virginia 3 Ryan Goetz (111/-) Lost 3-6, 4-6
* 3/17/2023 at #60 Miami 3 Antonio Prat Lost 1-6, 4-6
* 3/19/2023 at #17 Florida State 2 Loris Pourroy Lost 3-6, 6-4, 0-6

3/24/2023 at NC State 2 Luca Staeheli (73/-) Lost 6-7, 1-6
* 3/26/2023 at #14 Wake Forest Men's Tenn 2 Filippo Moroni Lost 2-6, 0-6
* April 2 Boston College 4 Jake Vassel Won 6-2, 6-3

Mar 31, 2023 Butler 2 Alvaro Huete Vadillo Lost 4-6, 2-6
* Apr 07, 2023 at #58 Clemson 2 Jorge Plans Gonzalez Won 6-2, 6-2
* Apr 09, 2023 at Georgia Tech 2 Marcus McDaniel (71/-) Lost 2-6, 2-6
* 4/13/2023 at #32 Louisville Men's Tennis 2 Etienne Donnet (28/-) Lost 5-7, 3-6

4/20/2023 vs Louisville Men's Tennis 4 Sergio Hernandez Won 6-3, 6-4

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
% Jan 13 DePaul Men's Tennis 1 Jakic,Marino/Krivokapic,Aleksa Won 7-5/Sebastian Dominko
% Jan 13 IUPUI 1 Jochim, Alex/Jankowski, Emil Won 6-3/Sebastian Dominko

Jan 15 at Northwestern 1 Ivan Yatsuk/Simen Bratholm Lost 4-6/Sebastian Dominko
Jan 15 at Chicago State 1 Pedro Alvarez/Max Sandoval Won 6-3/Sebastian Dominko

% Jan 20 Western Michigan 1 Peter Kuszynski/Ferdinand Schlueter Won 6-4/Sebastian Dominko
01/27/20 vs Washington 1 Cesar Bouchelaghem/Dzianis Zharyn Won 6-1/Sebastian Dominko
01/28/20 at #5 Kentucky 1 Alafia Ayeni/Liam Draxl Won 6-3/Sebastian Dominko
Feb. 11 at Illinois 1 Mathis Debru/Oliver Okonkwo Won 7-5/Sebastian Dominko
Feb 18 Wisconsin 1 Gabriel Huber/Michael Minasyan (21/-) Won 6-2/Sebastian Dominko
Feb 18 UIC 1 Miroslav Cvjetan/Gustavo Schwebel Won 6-3/Sebastian Dominko
Feb 25 at #4 Ohio State 1 Andrew Lutschaunig/James Trotter (12/-) Lost 3-6/Sebastian Dominko

% Feb 27 Michigan State 1 Ozan Baris/Max Sheldon (29/-) Lost 3-6/Sebastian Dominko
* Mar 03 #10 North Carolina 1 Brian Cernoch/Benjamin Kittay - 6-5, unfinished/Sebastian Dom
* 3/5/2023 #22 Duke 1 Andrew Zhang/Michael Heller (51/-) Won 6-4/Sebastian Dominko

Mar 05 Northern Kentucky 1 Josef Zapletal/Bartosz Losiak Won 6-1/Jean-Marc Malkowski
* Mar 10 #51 Virginia Tech Men's T 1 Jordan Chrysostom/Ryan Fishback (13/-) Won 6-3/Sebastian Dominko
* Mar 12 #13 Virginia 1 Chris  Rodesch/William Woodall Won 6-3/Sebastian Dominko
* 3/17/202 at #60 Miami 1 Juan Martin Jalif/Martin Vergara Won 7-6 (11-9)/Jean-Marc Malkows
* 3/19/202 at #17 Florida State 1 Alex Bulte/Loris Pourroy Won 6-4/Jean-Marc Malkowski

3/24/202 at NC State 1 Robin Catry/Luca Staeheli (27/-) - 4-4, unfinished/Sebastian Dom
* 3/26/202 at #14 Wake Forest Men' 1 Jurabek Karimov/Luciano Tacchi Lost 5-7/Sebastian Dominko
* April 2 Boston College 1 Juan Jose Bianchi/Max Motlagh (66/-) Won 6-4/Sebastian Dominko

Mar 31 Butler 1 Thomas Brennan/Alvaro Huete Vadillo - 5-4, unfinished/Matthew Halpin
* Apr 07 at #58 Clemson 1 Ryuhei Azuma/Spencer Whitaker Won 6-1/Jean-Marc Malkowski
* Apr 09 at Georgia Tech 1 Andres Martin/Keshav Chopra Lost 3-6/Jean-Marc Malkowski
* 4/13/202 at #32 Louisville Men's Te 1 Etienne Donnet/Fabien Salle Lost 3-6/Jean-Marc Malkowski

4/20/202 vs Louisville Men's Tennis 1 Etienne Donnet/Alex Wesbrooks Won 6-2/Jean-Marc Malkowski



Notre Dame Tennis
Notre Dame Fighting Irish Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 21, 2023)

Matthew Halpin
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
% Jan 13, 2023 IUPUI 5 Jankowski, Emil Won 7-6, 6-1

Feb 18, 2023 UIC 6 Ammar Wazir - 6-2, 2-2, unfinished

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
% Jan 13 DePaul Men's Tennis 3 Almeida,Pablo Torres/Iaquinto,Matteo Won 6-3/Evan Lee
% Jan 13 IUPUI 2 Kozerski, Kamil/Ciszewski, Tom - 4-4, unfinished/Evan Lee

Jan 15 at Northwestern 3 Trice Pickens/Nathan Spear Lost 3-6/Evan Lee
Jan 15 at Chicago State 3 Hugo Hidalgo Vega/Percy Siercke - 5-3, unfinished/Evan Lee

% Jan 20 Western Michigan 3 Brogan Pierce/Benjamin George Lost 6-7/Evan Lee
01/27/20 vs Washington 3 Jim Hendrikx/Han-Chih Lin Won 7-6 (10-8)/Evan Lee
01/28/20 at #5 Kentucky 3 Joshua Lapadat/JJ Mercer Lost 1-6/Evan Lee
Feb. 11 at Illinois 3 Lucas Horve/Gabrielius Guzauskas Lost 2-6/Evan Lee
Feb 18 Wisconsin 2 Jared Pratt/Mihailo Popovic Lost 2-6/Jean-Marc Malkowski
Feb 18 UIC 2 Pelle Strandberg/Artem Iermolov Won 6-3/Evan Lee
Feb 25 at #4 Ohio State 2 Robert Cash/Justin Boulais Lost 1-6/Jean-Marc Malkowski
3/24/202 at NC State 2 Rafa Izquierdo Luque/Joseph Wayand (40/-) Lost 2-6/Jean-Marc Malkowski

* 3/26/202 at #14 Wake Forest Men' 2 Filippo Moroni/Juan Lopez de Azcona (37/-) Lost 5-7/Jean-Marc Malkowski
* April 2 Boston College 2 Mason Fung/Jake Vassel Won 7-6 (7-2)/Jean-Marc Malkowski

Mar 31 Butler 1 Thomas Brennan/Alvaro Huete Vadillo - 5-4, unfinished/Connor Fu
* Apr 07 at #58 Clemson 2 Jorge Plans Gonzalez/Max Smith - 5-5, unfinished/Noah Becker
* Apr 09 at Georgia Tech 2 Marcus McDaniel/Brandon McKinney Lost 4-6/Noah Becker
* 4/13/202 at #32 Louisville Men's Te 2 David Mizrahi/Alex Wesbrooks Won 6-3/Sebastian Dominko

4/20/202 vs Louisville Men's Tennis 2 Fabien Salle/David Mizrahi Won 6-2/Sebastian Dominko



Notre Dame Tennis
Notre Dame Fighting Irish Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 21, 2023)

Evan Lee
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
% Jan 13, 2023 IUPUI 6 Day, Nate Won 6-3, 5-7, 1-0

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
% Jan 13 DePaul Men's Tennis 3 Almeida,Pablo Torres/Iaquinto,Matteo Won 6-3/Matthew Halpin
% Jan 13 IUPUI 2 Kozerski, Kamil/Ciszewski, Tom - 4-4, unfinished/Matthew Halpin

Jan 15 at Northwestern 3 Trice Pickens/Nathan Spear Lost 3-6/Matthew Halpin
Jan 15 at Chicago State 3 Hugo Hidalgo Vega/Percy Siercke - 5-3, unfinished/Matthew Halpin

% Jan 20 Western Michigan 3 Brogan Pierce/Benjamin George Lost 6-7/Matthew Halpin
01/27/20 vs Washington 3 Jim Hendrikx/Han-Chih Lin Won 7-6 (10-8)/Matthew Halpin
01/28/20 at #5 Kentucky 3 Joshua Lapadat/JJ Mercer Lost 1-6/Matthew Halpin
Feb. 11 at Illinois 3 Lucas Horve/Gabrielius Guzauskas Lost 2-6/Matthew Halpin
Feb 18 UIC 2 Pelle Strandberg/Artem Iermolov Won 6-3/Matthew Halpin

% Feb 27 Michigan State 3 Reed Crocker/Anthony Pero Won 6-3/Yu Zhang
* Mar 03 #10 North Carolina 3 Casey Kania/Peter Murphy Lost 4-6/Yu Zhang
* 3/5/2023 #22 Duke 3 Connor Krug/Teddy Truwit Lost 2-6/Yu Zhang

Mar 05 Northern Kentucky 2 Brandan Ponomarew/Santiago Casamayor - 4-3, unfinished/Yu Zhang
* Mar 10 #51 Virginia Tech Men's T 3 Frank Thompson/Matt Harper Won 6-4/Yu Zhang
* Mar 12 #13 Virginia 3 Alexander Kiefer/J vd Schulenburg Lost 6-7/Yu Zhang
* 3/17/202 at #60 Miami 3 Martin Katz/Antonio Prat Won 7-5/Yu Zhang
* 3/19/202 at #17 Florida State 3 Maks Silagy/Barnaby Smith Lost 3-6/Yu Zhang

3/24/202 at NC State 3 Braden Shick/Fons Van Sambeek Lost 0-6/Yu Zhang
* 3/26/202 at #14 Wake Forest Men' 3 Melios Efstathiou/Matthew Thomson Won 6-2/Yu Zhang
* April 2 Boston College 3 Will Kasten/Anesh Jayasundera - 6-5, unfinished/Yu Zhang

Mar 31 Butler 2 Nicolas Arts/Borja Miralles Won 6-2/Yu Zhang
* Apr 07 at #58 Clemson 3 Matt  Pitts/Trey Stinchcomb Won 6-4/Yu Zhang
* Apr 09 at Georgia Tech 3 Rohan Sachdev/Elias Shokry - 5-4, unfinished/Yu Zhang
* 4/13/202 at #32 Louisville Men's Te 3 Natan Rodrigues/Sergio Hernandez Lost 4-6/Yu Zhang

4/20/202 vs Louisville Men's Tennis 3 Sergio Hernandez/Natan Rodrigues - 4-4, unfinished/Yu Zhang



Notre Dame Tennis
Notre Dame Fighting Irish Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 21, 2023)

Jean-Marc Malkowski
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Feb 18, 2023 Wisconsin 2 Jason Hildebrandt Won 6-4, 3-6, 6-0
Feb 25, 2023 at #4 Ohio State 2 Justin Boulais (56/-) Lost 1-6, 2-6

% Feb 27, 2023 Michigan State 2 Max Sheldon Lost 4-6, 1-6
* Mar 03, 2023 #10 North Carolina 2 Will Jansen (112/-) Lost 4-6, 1-6
* 3/5/2023 #22 Duke 3 Pedro Rodenas Lost 4-6, 4-6
* Mar 10, 2023 #51 Virginia Tech Men's Tenn 2 Alvaro Ariza Lost 7-6 (1-7), 4-6, 4-6
* Mar 12, 2023 #13 Virginia 2 Inaki Montes (37/-) Lost 3-6, 0-6
* 3/17/2023 at #60 Miami 2 Martin Katz (76/-) Lost 1-6, 2-6
* 3/19/2023 at #17 Florida State 3 Youcef Rihane (107/-) Lost 5-7, 0-6

3/24/2023 at NC State 4 Robin Catry Lost 3-6, 6-3, 2-6
* 3/26/2023 at #14 Wake Forest Men's Tenn 4 Jurabek Karimov (103/-) Lost 3-6, 3-6
* April 2 Boston College 5 Will  Kasten Won 6-1, 6-4

Mar 31, 2023 Butler 3 Borja Miralles Lost 6-2, 1-6, 5-7
* Apr 07, 2023 at #58 Clemson 3 Matt  Pitts Won 3-6, 7-5, 6-4
* Apr 09, 2023 at Georgia Tech 3 Keshav Chopra (90/-) Lost 1-6, 6-7 (6-8)
* 4/13/2023 at #32 Louisville Men's Tennis 3 Fabien Salle (50/-) Lost 1-6, 6-7 (1-7)

4/20/2023 vs Louisville Men's Tennis 3 Fabien Salle (61/-) Lost 2-6, 6-7 (4-7)

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Feb 18 Wisconsin 2 Jared Pratt/Mihailo Popovic Lost 2-6/Matthew Halpin
Feb 25 at #4 Ohio State 2 Robert Cash/Justin Boulais Lost 1-6/Matthew Halpin

% Feb 27 Michigan State 2 Luke Baylis/Graydon Lair Won 6-3/Matthew Che
* Mar 03 #10 North Carolina 2 Karl Poling/Will Jansen Lost 2-6/Matthew Che
* 3/5/2023 #22 Duke 2 Garrett Johns/Pedro Rodenas Lost 4-6/Matthew Che

Mar 05 Northern Kentucky 1 Josef Zapletal/Bartosz Losiak Won 6-1/Connor Fu
* Mar 10 #51 Virginia Tech Men's T 2 Alvaro Ariza/Alberto Orso - 5-4, unfinished/Matthew Che
* Mar 12 #13 Virginia 2 Inaki Montes/Ryan Goetz Lost 2-6/Matthew Che
* 3/17/202 at #60 Miami 1 Juan Martin Jalif/Martin Vergara Won 7-6 (11-9)/Connor Fu
* 3/19/202 at #17 Florida State 1 Alex Bulte/Loris Pourroy Won 6-4/Connor Fu

3/24/202 at NC State 2 Rafa Izquierdo Luque/Joseph Wayand (40/-) Lost 2-6/Matthew Halpin
* 3/26/202 at #14 Wake Forest Men' 2 Filippo Moroni/Juan Lopez de Azcona (37/-) Lost 5-7/Matthew Halpin
* April 2 Boston College 2 Mason Fung/Jake Vassel Won 7-6 (7-2)/Matthew Halpin
* Apr 07 at #58 Clemson 1 Ryuhei Azuma/Spencer Whitaker Won 6-1/Connor Fu
* Apr 09 at Georgia Tech 1 Andres Martin/Keshav Chopra Lost 3-6/Connor Fu
* 4/13/202 at #32 Louisville Men's Te 1 Etienne Donnet/Fabien Salle Lost 3-6/Connor Fu

4/20/202 vs Louisville Men's Tennis 1 Etienne Donnet/Alex Wesbrooks Won 6-2/Connor Fu



Notre Dame Tennis
Notre Dame Fighting Irish Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 21, 2023)

Aditya Vashistha
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
% Jan 13, 2023 DePaul Men's Tennis 3 Iaquinto,Matteo Won 6-3, 7-5
% Jan 13, 2023 IUPUI 1 Jochim, Alex Won 6-3, 6-1

Jan 15, 2023 at Northwestern 3 Simen Bratholm - 7-5, 4-1, unfinished
Jan 15, 2023 at Chicago State 2 Hugo Hidalgo Vega - 6-4, 3-2, unfinished

% Jan 20, 2023 Western Michigan 3 Benjamin George Lost 4-6, 3-6
01/27/2023 vs Washington 3 Cesar Bouchelaghem Lost 4-6, 1-6
01/28/2023 at #5 Kentucky 3 Joshua Lapadat Lost 2-6, 3-6
Feb. 11 at Illinois 3 Hunter Heck Lost 0-6, 0-6
Feb 18, 2023 Wisconsin 4 Sebastian Vile Won 3-6, 6-0, 7-6 (7-4)
Feb 25, 2023 at #4 Ohio State 5 James Trotter (21/-) Lost 3-6, 3-6

% Feb 27, 2023 Michigan State 5 Graydon Lair Lost 3-6, 6-4, 3-6
* Mar 03, 2023 #10 North Carolina 5 Chris Li - 6-7, 5-6, unfinished
* 3/5/2023 #22 Duke 5 Andrew Dale Lost 5-7, 2-6

Mar 05, 2023 Northern Kentucky 2 Bartosz Losiak Won 6-1, 6-1
* Mar 10, 2023 #51 Virginia Tech Men's Tenn 5 Jordan Chrysostom Won 4-6, 6-3, 6-3
* Mar 12, 2023 #13 Virginia 4 J vd Schulenburg (32/-) Won 6-3, 6-4
* 3/17/2023 at #60 Miami 4 Leo Bierbaum Won 6-3, 6-3
* 3/19/2023 at #17 Florida State 4 J. Dous-Karpenschif Lost 3-6, 4-6

3/24/2023 at NC State 3 Braden Shick Lost 3-6, 2-6
* 3/26/2023 at #14 Wake Forest Men's Tenn 3 Matthew Thomson Lost 4-6, 4-6

Mar 31, 2023 Butler 1 Thomas Brennan Lost 4-6, 1-6
* Apr 07, 2023 at #58 Clemson 1 Ryuhei Azuma Lost 2-6, 2-6
* Apr 09, 2023 at Georgia Tech 1 Andres Martin (7/-) Lost 2-6, 4-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner



Notre Dame Tennis
Notre Dame Fighting Irish Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 21, 2023)

Yu Zhang
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
% Jan 13, 2023 DePaul Men's Tennis 5 Almeida,Pablo Torres Won 6-4, 7-6
% Jan 13, 2023 IUPUI 2 Ciszewski, Tom Won 3-6, 6-3, 1-0

Jan 15, 2023 at Northwestern 5 Presley Thineman - 3-6, 4-5, unfinished
Jan 15, 2023 at Chicago State 4 Arhaan Pahwa Won 6-0, 6-2

% Jan 20, 2023 Western Michigan 5 Arjun Honnappa Won 7-6, 6-4
01/27/2023 vs Washington 5 Nedim Suko - 7-5, 4-2, unfinished
01/28/2023 at #5 Kentucky 5 Charlelie Cosnet Lost 1-3
Feb. 11 at Illinois 5 Oliver Okonkwo Lost 3-6, 4-6
Feb 18, 2023 Wisconsin 5 Gabriel Huber Won 6-3, 2-6, 6-3
Feb 18, 2023 UIC 2 Pelle Strandberg - 6-0, 1-5, unfinished
Feb 25, 2023 at #4 Ohio State 6 Jack Anthrop Lost 0-6, 1-6

% Feb 27, 2023 Michigan State 6 David Saye Won 4-6, 7-5, 6-3
* Mar 03, 2023 #10 North Carolina 6 Peter Murphy Won 6-2, 6-0
* 3/5/2023 #22 Duke 6 Faris Khan Won 6-4, 6-4

Mar 05, 2023 Northern Kentucky 3 Josef Zapletal Won 6-1, 6-1
* Mar 10, 2023 #51 Virginia Tech Men's Tenn 6 Hugo Maia Lost 1-6, 4-6
* Mar 12, 2023 #13 Virginia 5 Mans Dahlberg Lost 6-1, 2-6, 4-10
* 3/17/2023 at #60 Miami 5 Nacho Serra Sanchez Lost 3-6, 1-6
* 3/19/2023 at #17 Florida State 5 Andreja Petrovic Lost 2-6, 2-6

3/24/2023 at NC State 5 Fons Van Sambeek - 5-7, 5-2, unfinished
* 3/26/2023 at #14 Wake Forest Men's Tenn 5 Luciano Tacchi Lost 5-7, 1-6
* April 2 Boston College 6 Connor McDonald Won 6-1, 6-1

Mar 31, 2023 Butler 4 Rahulniket Konakanch Won 6-0, 6-1
* Apr 07, 2023 at #58 Clemson 4 Spencer Whitaker Lost 5-7, 4-6
* Apr 09, 2023 at Georgia Tech 4 Rohan Sachdev - 7-5, 4-5, unfinished
* 4/13/2023 at #32 Louisville Men's Tennis 4 Sergio Hernandez - 6-3, 2-3, unfinished

4/20/2023 vs Louisville Men's Tennis 5 Andre Steinbach Lost 4-6, 2-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
% Jan 13 DePaul Men's Tennis 2 Huck,Leon/Gitschel,Jona - unfinished/Matthew Che

Jan 15 at Northwestern 2 Steven Forman/Felix Nordby - 3-5, unfinished/Matthew Che
Jan 15 at Chicago State 2 Arhaan Pahwa/Rodrigo Alves Won 6-0/Matthew Che

% Jan 20 Western Michigan 2 Anton Arzhankin/Arjun Honnappa Lost 4-6/Matthew Che
01/27/20 vs Washington 2 Brett Pearson/Nedim Suko Lost 4-6/Matthew Che
01/28/20 at #5 Kentucky 2 Alexandre LeBlanc/Jaden Weekes Won 7-6 (7-1)/Matthew Che
Feb. 11 at Illinois 2 Karlis Ozolins/Hunter Heck Lost 4-6/Matthew Che
Feb 18 Wisconsin 3 Robin Parts/Sebastian Vile Lost 3-6/Matthew Che
Feb 25 at #4 Ohio State 3 Cannon Kingsley/JJ Tracy - 2-5, unfinished/Matthew Che

% Feb 27 Michigan State 3 Reed Crocker/Anthony Pero Won 6-3/Evan Lee
* Mar 03 #10 North Carolina 3 Casey Kania/Peter Murphy Lost 4-6/Evan Lee
* 3/5/2023 #22 Duke 3 Connor Krug/Teddy Truwit Lost 2-6/Evan Lee

Mar 05 Northern Kentucky 2 Brandan Ponomarew/Santiago Casamayor - 4-3, unfinished/Evan Lee
* Mar 10 #51 Virginia Tech Men's T 3 Frank Thompson/Matt Harper Won 6-4/Evan Lee
* Mar 12 #13 Virginia 3 Alexander Kiefer/J vd Schulenburg Lost 6-7/Evan Lee
* 3/17/202 at #60 Miami 3 Martin Katz/Antonio Prat Won 7-5/Evan Lee
* 3/19/202 at #17 Florida State 3 Maks Silagy/Barnaby Smith Lost 3-6/Evan Lee

3/24/202 at NC State 3 Braden Shick/Fons Van Sambeek Lost 0-6/Evan Lee
* 3/26/202 at #14 Wake Forest Men' 3 Melios Efstathiou/Matthew Thomson Won 6-2/Evan Lee
* April 2 Boston College 3 Will Kasten/Anesh Jayasundera - 6-5, unfinished/Evan Lee

Mar 31 Butler 2 Nicolas Arts/Borja Miralles Won 6-2/Evan Lee
* Apr 07 at #58 Clemson 3 Matt  Pitts/Trey Stinchcomb Won 6-4/Evan Lee
* Apr 09 at Georgia Tech 3 Rohan Sachdev/Elias Shokry - 5-4, unfinished/Evan Lee
* 4/13/202 at #32 Louisville Men's Te 3 Natan Rodrigues/Sergio Hernandez Lost 4-6/Evan Lee

4/20/202 vs Louisville Men's Tennis 3 Sergio Hernandez/Natan Rodrigues - 4-4, unfinished/Evan Lee
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